PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

martes, 03 de octubre de 2017

TURNO DE INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Talma, AQP
Sharff

17001-3894

17001-3895

17001-3891

17001-3890

17002-8736

17001-3893

17001-3888

17001-4441

17002-8849

17002-8660

17099-16597

11:30:00 a.m.

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

14:30 horas

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Talma

17099-16343

16:00 horas

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Shohin,
Oficina

17099-13412

17002-8872

17002-8869

18:00 horas

CARBONEL
ASCURRA
ISABEL
ARCENIA

Talma

17099-16998

17099-17135

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

11:30:00 a.m.

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma

17002-8710

17001-4689

17001-4688

17001-4690

14:30 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma

17002-8747

17002-8769

16:00 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma,
Oficina

17002-8761

17002-8879

18:00 horas

MESTANZA
SALAZAR
VICTOR
MANUEL

Talma

17099-15936

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




